

GPSR Label for : Complete set - bowling system, beer bowl, beer case, continuous cooler PYGMY 25 1-conduct dry cooler, 35 litres/h, incl. bowling column, green line

Product Name: Complete set - bowling system, beer bowl, beer case, continuous cooler PYGMY 25 1-conduct dry cooler, 35 litres/h, incl. bowling column, green line

Product ID: 5092

Variation Number: NEW-4122

Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe

Country of Origin: Germany

Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications:

Size: complete set with 35 liter/h power
Material: Metal and plastics
Intended Use: Beer bowling facility for events and private celebrations
Safety Information & Warnings: Be aware of safety instructions; make sure that the power plant is stable and protected from water and moisture.
Storage Instructions: Store in a dry and cool place, protect against direct sunlight and extreme temperatures.
Compliance: This product complies with the EU product safety regulation.

(DE) Produktspezifikationen:

Größe: komplettes Set mit 35 Liter/h Zapfleistung
Material: Metall und Kunststoffe
Vorgesehene Verwendung: Bierzapfanlage für Veranstaltungen und private Feiern
Sicherheitsinformationen & Warnhinweise: Sicherheitsanweisungen beachten; stellen Sie sicher, dass die Zapfanlage stabil steht und vor Wasser und Feuchtigkeit geschützt ist.
Lagerungshinweise: An einem trockenen und kühlen Ort lagern, vor direkten Sonnenlicht und extremen Temperaturen schützen.
Konformität: Dieses Produkt entspricht der EU-Produktsicherheitsverordnung.

(FR) Spécifications du produit:

Taille: Ensemble complet avec 35 litres/h de puissance
Matériau: Métal et plastiques
Utilisation prévue: Service de bowling de bière pour les événements et célébrations privées
Informations de sécurité et avertissements: Soyez conscient des consignes de sécurité; assurez-vous que la centrale est stable et protégée contre l'eau et l'humidité.
Instructions de stockage: Conserver dans un endroit sec et frais, protéger contre le soleil direct et les températures extrêmes.
Conformité: Ce produit est conforme au règlement de l'UE sur la sécurité des produits.

(ES) Especificaciones del producto:

Tamaño: conjunto completo con 35 litros/h potencia
Material: Metal y plásticos
Uso previsto: Beer bowling facility for events and private celebrations
Información de seguridad y advertencias: Tenga en cuenta las instrucciones de seguridad; asegúrese de que la planta de energía es estable y protegida contra el agua y la humedad.
Instrucciones de almacenamiento: Almacene en un lugar seco y fresco, proteja contra la luz solar directa y las temperaturas extremas.
Conformidad: Este producto cumple con el reglamento de seguridad de productos de la UE.

(IT) Specifiche del prodotto:

Dimensione: set completo con potenza di 35 litri/h
Materiale: Metall e plastiche
Uso previsto: Birra da bowling per eventi e feste private
Informazioni sulla sicurezza e avvertenze: Attenzione alle istruzioni di sicurezza; assicurarsi che la centrale elettrica sia stabile e protetta dall'acqua e dall'umidità.
Istruzioni per la conservazione: Conservare in un luogo asciutto e fresco, proteggere dalla luce solare diretta e dalle temperature estreme.
Conformità: Questo prodotto è conforme al regolamento sulla sicurezza dei prodotti dell'UE.

(PT) Especificações do produto:

Tamanho: conjunto completo com 35 litros/h potência
Material: Metal e plásticos
Uso pretendido: Instalação de boliche de cerveja para eventos e celebrações privadas
Informações de segurança e avisos: Esteja ciente das instruções de segurança; certifique-se de que a usina está estável e protegida da água e da umidade.
Instruções de armazenamento: Armazene em um lugar seco e fresco, proteja contra a luz solar direta e temperaturas extremas.
Conformidade: Este produto está em conformidade com o regulamento de segurança de produtos da UE.

(NL) Productspecificaties:

Maat: complete set met 35 liter/h vermogen
Materiaal: Metaal en kunststof
Beoogd gebruik: Bier bowlingfaciliteit voor evenementen en privéfeesten
Veiligheidsinformatie en waarschuwingen: Let op de veiligheidsinstructies; zorg ervoor dat de centrale stabiel is en beschermd tegen water en vocht.
Opslaginstructies: Bewaren op een droge en koele plaats, beschermen tegen direct zonlicht en extreme temperaturen.
Naleving: Dit product voldoet aan de EU-voorschriften voor productveiligheid.

(FI) Tuotetiedot:

Koko: Kokonaisuudessaan 35 litraa/h tehoa
Materiaali: Metallia ja muovi
Tarkoitettu käyttö: Oluen kumartaminen tapahtumien ja yksityisiin juhliin
Turvallisuustiedot ja varoitukset: Varmista, että voimalaitos on vakaa ja suojattu vedeltä ja kosteudelta.
Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä kuivassa ja viileässä paikassa, suojaa suoraan auringonvaloa ja äärimmäisiä lämpötiloja vastaan.
Yhteensopivisuus: Tämä tuote vastaa EU:n tuotetu turvallisuusasetusta.

(SV) Produktspecificationer:

Storlek: komplett uppsättning med 35 liter/h kraft
Material: Metall och plast
Avsedd användning: Öl bowlinganläggning för evenemang och privata fester
Säkerhetsinformation och varningar: Var medveten om säkerhetsinstruktioner; se till att kraftverket är stabilt och skyddat från vatten och fukt.
Förvaringsinstruktioner: Förvara på en torr och sval plats, skydda mot direkt solljus och extrema temperaturer.
Efterlevnad: Denna produkt uppfyller EU:s produktsäkerhetsförordning.

(DA) Produktspecificationer:

Størrelse: Komplet sæt med 35 liter/h strøm
Material: Metal og plast
Påtaent anvendelse: Øl bowlinganlæg til arrangementer og private fester
Sikkerhedsinformation og advarsler: Vær opmærksom på sikkerhedsinstruktioner; sørg for, at kraftanlægget er stabilt og beskyttet mod vand og fugt.
Opbevaringsinstruktioner: Opbevares på et tørt og køligt sted, beskyt mod direkte sollys og ekstreme temperaturer.
Overholdelse: Dette produkt overholder EU's produktsikkerhedsforordning.

(NB) Produktspecificasjoner:

Størrelse: komplett sett med 35 liter/h strøm
Material: Metall og plast
Forventet bruk: Øl bowlinganlegg for arrangementer og private feiringer
Sikkerhetsinformasjon og advarsler: Vær oppmerksom på sikkerhetsinstruksjoner; sørg for at kraftverket er stabilt og beskyttet mot vann og fuktighet.
Lagringinstruksjoner: Oppbevar på et tørt og kjølig sted, beskytt mot direkte sollys og ekstreme temperaturer.
Overensstemmelse: Dette produkt oppfyller EUs forskrift om produktsikkerhet.

(PL) Specyfikacja produktu:

Rozmiar: Kompletny zestaw o mocy 35 litrów / h
Material: Metale i tworzywa sztuczne
Zamierzone użycie: Piwiarnia do kregli na imprezy i prywatne uroczystości
Informacje o bezpieczeństwie i ostrzeżenia: Należy pamiętać o instrukcji bezpieczeństwa; upewnić się, że elektrownia jest stabilna i chroniona przed wodą i wilgocią.
Instrukcje przechowywania: Przechowywać w suchym i chłodnym miejscu, chronić przed bezpośrednim światłem słonecznym i ekstremalnymi temperaturami.
Zgodność: Ten produkt jest zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE w sprawie bezpieczeństwa produktów.

(CS) Specifikace produktu:

Velikost: kompletní sada s výkonem 35 litrů/h
Materiál: Kov a plasty
Předpokládané použití: Bowlingové zařízení pro akce a soukromé oslavy
Bezpečnostní informace a varování: Uvědomte si bezpečnostní pokyny; ujistěte se, že elektřina je stabilní a chráněna před vodou a vlhkostí.
Pokyny k skladování: Uchovávejte na suchém a chladném místě, chráňte před přímým slunečním světlem a extrémními teplotami.
Soulad: Tento produkt splňuje nařízení EU o bezpečnosti výrobků.

(SL) Specifikacije izdelka:

Velikost: komplet s 35 litrov/h moči
Material: Kovina in plastika
Predvidena uporaba: Kegjišče za pivo za praznovanja in zasebna prireditve in zasebna praznovanja
Varnostne informacije in opozorila: Bodite pozorni na varnostna navodila; poskrbite, da bo elektrarna stabilna in zaščiten pred vodo in vlago.
Navodila za shranjevanje: Shranjujte na suhem in hladnem mestu, zaščitite pred neposredno sončno svetlobo in ekstremnimi temperaturami.
Skladnost: Ta izdelek ustreza uredbi EU o varnosti izdelkov.

(SK) Špecifikácie produktu:

Veľkosť: kompletná sada s 35 litrami/h silou
Materiál: Kovové a plasty
Určené použitie: Pivné bowling zariadenia pre akcie a súkromné oslavy
Bezpečnostné informácie a varovania: Uvedomte si bezpečnostné pokyny; uistite sa, že elektrárň je stabilná a chránená pred vodou a vlhkosťou.
Pokyny na skladovanie: Uchovávajte v suchom a chladnom mieste, chráni pred priamym slnečným žiarením a extrémnymi teplotami.
Súlady: Tento výrobok spĺňa nariadenie EÚ o bezpečnosti výrobkov.

(HU) Termékjellemzők:

Méret: teljes készlet 35 liter/h hatalommal
Anyag: Fém és műanyag
Tervezett felhasználás: Sör bowling létesítmény az események és a magán ünnepségek számára
Biztonsági információk és figyelmeztetések: Legyen tudában a biztonsági utasításoknak; győződjön meg róla, hogy az erőmű stabil és védett a víztől és a nedvességtől.
Tárolási utasítások: Üzlet egy száraz és hűvös helyen, védje a közvetlen napsugár és a szélsőséges hőmérséklet.
Megfelelés: Ez a termék megfelel az EU termékbiztonsági rendeletének.

(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος:

Μέγεθος: πλήρες σετ με ισχύ 35 λίτρων/ώρα
Υλικά: Μεταλλικά και πλαστικά
Σκοπούμενη χρήση: Έγκαταστάσεις μπύουλινγκ μπάρ για εκδηλώσεις και ιδιωτικές γιορτές
Πληροφορίες ασφαλείας & προειδοποιήσεις: Να γνωρίζετε τις οδηγίες ασφαλείας, βεβαιωθείτε ότι ο σταθμός παραγωγής ενέργειας είναι σταθερός και προστατευμένος από το νερό και την υγρασία.
Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης: Φυλάσσετε σε ξηρό και δροσερό μέρος, προστατεύστε από το άμεσο ηλιακό φως και τις ακραίες θερμοκρασίες.
Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν συμμορφώνεται με τον κανονισμό της ΕΕ για την ασφάλεια των προϊόντων.

(BG) Спецификации на продукта:

Размер: комплект с мощност 35 литра/ч
Материал: Метал и пластмаса
Предназначена употреба: Бира боулинг съоръжение за събития и частни тържества
Информация за безопасност и предупреждения: Бъдете наясно с инструкциите за безопасност; уверете се, че електроцентрала е стабилна и защитена от вода и влага.
Инструкции за съхранение: Да се съхранява на сухо и ладно място, защитено от пряка слънчева светлина и екстремни температури.
Съответствие: Този продукт отговаря на регламента на ЕС за безопасност на продуктите.

(RO) Specificații produs:

Mărime: set complet cu putere de 35 litri/h
Material: Metal și materiale plastice
Utilizare intenționată: Facilitate de bowling bere pentru evenimente și sărbători private
Informații de siguranță și avertismente: Fiți conștienți de instrucțiunile de siguranță; asigurați-vă că centrala electrică este stabilă și protejată de apă și umiditate.
Instrucțiuni de depozitare: A se păstra într-un loc uscat și răcoros, a se proteja împotriva luminii solare directe și a temperaturilor extreme.
Conformitate: Acest produs este conform cu regulamentul UE privind siguranța produselor.

(HR) Specifikacije proizvoda:

Veličina: kompletna oprema s kapacitetom točenja od 35 litara/sat
Material: metal i plastika
Predviđena uporaba: aparat za točenje piva za događaje i privatne proslave
Sigurnosne informacije i upozorenja: pridržavajte se sigurnosnih uputa; osigurajte da aparat za točenje piva bude stabilan i zaštićen od vode i vlage.
Upute za skladištenje: čuvati na suhom i hladnom mjestu, zaštititi od izravne sunčeve svjetlosti i ekstremnih temperatura.
Sukladnost: Ovaj proizvod zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o sigurnosti proizvoda.

(LT) Produkto specifikacijos:

Dydis: pilnas rinkinys su 35 litru / h galia
Medžiaga: Metalų ir plastikų gamyba
Numatytas naudojimas: Alaus bilingo salė renginiams ir privatioms šventėms
Saugumo informacija ir įspėjimai: Žinokite saugos instrukcijas; įsitinkite, kad elektrinė yra stabiliai ir apsaugota nuo vandens ir drėgmės.
Laikymo instrukcijos: Laikyti sausose ir vėsioje vietoje, saugoti nuo tiesioginių saulės spindulių ir labai aukštų temperatūrų.
Atitikimas: Šis produktas atitinka ES produktų saugos reglamentą.

(LV) Produkta specifikācijas:

Izmērs: kopējais komplekts ar jaudu 35 litri/h
Materiali: Metāls un plastmasa
Paredzētā lietošana: Alus bilinga iekārtā pasākumiem un privātiem svinībām
Drošības informācija un brīdinājumi: Esiet informēti par drošības instrukcijām; pārliecinieties, ka spēkstacija ir stabila un aizsargāta no ūdens un mitruma.
Glabāšanas norādījumi: Uzglabāt sausā un vēsā vietā, aizsargājot pret tiešu saules gaismu un ekstremālu temperatūru.
Atbilstība: Šis produkts atbilst ES produktu drošības regulai.

(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid:

Suurus: täiskomplekt 35 liitri/h võimsusega
Material: Metall ja plasttooted
Eesmärgipärane kasutus: Õlle keegiikeskus üritusteks ja erapidustusteks
Ohutusteave ja hoiatused: Veenduge, et elektrijaam on stabiilne ning kaltsud vee ja niiskuse eest.
Säilitamisjuhised: Hoidke tootse paikse valguse ja äärmuslike temperatuuride eest.
Nüuetele vastavus: See toode vastab EL-i tooteohutusmäärusele.

(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge:

Da se saoráil le 35 litear / h cumhacht
Ábhar: Miotal agus plastaigh
Úsáid Beartaithe: Ionad Bowling Beer le haghaidh imeachtaí agus cheiliúradh príobháideach
Faisnéis Sábháilteachta agus Rabhadh: Bí ar an eolas faoi theoracha sábháilteachta; déan cinnteo ghbhual an gléasra cumhachta cobhsal agus cosanta ó uisce agus taise.
Teoracha Stóráil: Stóráil in áit thirim agus fionnuar, a chosaint i gcoinne solas díreach agus teochtáil fóirneacha.
Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an táirge seo rialachán sábháilteachta táirg an AE.

